Race Date

October 20, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 (>7)
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 (>7)
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 (>7)
35 32
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 (>7)
42 38
43 (>7)
44 39
45 40
46 41
47 42
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348
333
107
196
115
310
375
101
104
208
120
249
197
117
215
153
246
102
169
110
240
365
211
340
237
103
248
233
448
433
372
369
234
112
163
190
366
453
447
451
247
212
250
1901
330
434
168

Mason Phillips
Steven Brown
Alec Kray
Josh Young
Aaron Runge
Bashir Aidrus
Derek Myers
Logan Burns
Sean Heaton
Caleb Burke

Jesus Urtusuastegui

Cody Sedbrook
Nadir Yusuf
Nathaniel Souther
Austin Yardley
Benjamin Allen
Isaac Overmyer
Skylar DeJong
Caleb Troe

Nick Larsen
Luke Lahr
Creighton Barrett
Austin Pasch
Jase Kraft

Henry Jessen
Noah Hanson
Grant Pulver
Blake Anderson
Jesse Frank
Antoine Bardou
Tyler Erickson
Kevin Carpenter
Adam Armbruster
Austin Miller
Peyton Holmes
Nick Marshall
Harrison Bentzel
Charles Schauer
Cole Cohorst
Reed Parent
Josh Peterson
Isaiah Rabata
Owen Smalley
Drew Mears
Daniel Armstrong
Jack Doughty
Cole Oslin

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Augustana (S.D.)
MSU-Moorhead
Augustana (S.D.)
SW Minnesota St.
U-Mary
Augustana (S.D.)
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
MSU-Moorhead
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Concordia-St. Paul
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Concordia-St. Paul
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
U-Mary
Minnesota State
Sioux Falls
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota-Duluth
Winona State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
U-Mary
U-Mary
Minnesota-Duluth
Augustana (S.D.)
Concordia-St. Paul
MSU-Moorhead
U-Mary
Winona State
Winona State
Winona State
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota State
Minnesota-Duluth
MSU-Moorhead
Sioux Falls
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Concordia-St. Paul

Grade
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO

2017 NSIC XC Championships
Overall Finish List

5:58
5:58
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:17
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
5:58
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:16
12:37
6:09
6:12
6:11
6:09
6:18
6:09
6:09
6:18
6:15
6:14
6:10
6:14
6:09
6:18
6:21
6:16
6:19
6:11
6:16
6:19
6:14
6:16
6:14
6:09
6:22
6:30
6:22
6:32
6:23
6:24

Finish

Time Pace
24:.06.6  3:01/K
24:35.4  3:04/K
24:48.0 3:06/K
24:50.3 3:06/K
24:51.2 3:06/K
24:55.3 3:07/K
24:55,5 3:07/K
25:00.6  3:08/K
25:02.2 3:08/K
25:03.8 3:08/K
25:05.1 3:08/K
25:08.5 3:09/K
25:10.7  3:09/K
25:13.3 3:09/K
25:13.3 3:09/K
25:20.7 3:10/K
25:22.0 3:10/K
25:26.4  3:11/K
25:30.8 3:11/K
25:31.7 3:11/K
25:36.1 3:12/K
25:38.1 3:12/K
25:38.2 3:12/K
25:40.3 3:13/K
25:41.7 3:13/K
25:43.7 3:13/K
25:44.9  3:13/K
25:46.5 3:13/K
25:49.0 3:14/K
25:52.,5 3:14/K
25:56.2 3:15/K
25:58.9 3:15/K
26:01.7 3:15/K
26:02.9 3:15/K
26:03.0 3:15/K
26:04.5 3:16/K
26:07.1 3:16/K
26:07.5 3:16/K
26:08.8 3:16/K
26:12.0 3:17/K
26:15.6 3:17/K
26:16.6  3:17/K
26:16.8 3:17/K
26:17.8 3:17/K
26:19.8 3:17/K
26:19.9 3:17/K
26:20.9 3:18/K

10/21/2017 12:52:22



Race Date

October 20, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
)
50
51
52
53
54
)
55
-7
56
> 7
-7
-7
-7
57
58
59
-7
60
61
-7
62
63
> 7
-7
64
> 7
-7
65
> 7
>7)
66
67
68
69
70
-7
71
72
-7

341
209
342
456
213
184
193
238
290
189
338
288
164
243
214
331
159
121
210
244
339
439
155
373
188
316
368
344
450
315
170
185
312
118
158
455
162
379
313
435
275
292
438
192
311
437
457

Nick Lawson
Derek Cruz

Josh Liester
Kyle Turba
Andrew Ruiz
Devin Deringer
Alec Sanbeck
Jake Kluver
Tanner Peltier
Hunter Kjelshus
Blake Johnston
Donovan Miller
Tyler Hudson
Christian Leonard
Jacob Wahlers
Billy Beseman
Zeke Green
Endre Wigaard
Julian Manley
Wyatt Midtvedt
Grant Johnston
Isaias Solorio
Spencer Bergen
Jered McCafferty
Aaron Johnson
Logan Knutson
Jonathan Bressler
Mitchell Mund
Ethan Hemmelman
Clayton Hartle
Cory Warner
Jacob Dickerson
Ben Broze

Alex Tietz

lan Dewey

Ross Stevensen
Ross Hickey
Samuel Wilke
Joe Bustrak
Brock Hegarty
Devan Shumway
Logan Swenson
Bailey Peckham
Anthony Plumb
Evan Bonneson
Nathan Pearson
Micah Warning

Men

Men's 8K

Team

Sioux Falls
Minnesota State
Sioux Falls
Winona State
Minnesota State
MSU-Moorhead
MSU-Moorhead
Minnesota-Duluth
Northern State
MSU-Moorhead
Sioux Falls
Northern State
Concordia-St. Paul
Minnesota-Duluth
Minnesota State
Sioux Falls
Concordia-St. Paul
Augustana (S.D.)
Minnesota State
Minnesota-Duluth
Sioux Falls
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Concordia-St. Paul
U-Mary
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
U-Mary

Sioux Falls
Winona State

SW Minnesota St.
Concordia-St. Paul
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
Augustana (S.D.)
Concordia-St. Paul
Winona State
Concordia-St. Paul
U-Mary

SW Minnesota St.
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minot State
Northern State
Wayne St. (Neb.)
MSU-Moorhead
SW Minnesota St.
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Winona State

Grade
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO

2017 NSIC XC Championships
Overall Finish List

6:31
6:19
6:18
6:21
6:23
6:26
6:21
6:21
6:19
6:22
6:29
6:22
6:16
6:30
6:22
6:10
6:32
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:31
6:24
6:33
6:32
6:36
6:32
6:34
6:34
6:27
6:33
6:22
6:36
6:33
6:36
6:30
6:49
6:44
6:45
6:39
6:43
6:32
6:45
6:50
6:46

Finish

Time Pace
26:22.0 3:18/K
26:24.8 3:18/K
26:27.2 3:18/K
26:30.3 3:19/K
26:32.6 3:19/K
26:32.7 3:19/K
26:33.2 3:19/K
26:36.4  3:20/K
26:40.6  3:20/K
26:44.3 3:21/K
26:44.8 3:21/K
26:47.7 3:21/K
26:47.9 3:21/K
26:50.9 3:21/K
26:51.1 3:21/K
26:51.6 3:21/K
26:52.7 3:22/K
26:53.8 3:22/K
26:54.3 3:22/K
26:54.5 3:22/K
26:55.6  3:22/K
26:58.1 3:22/K
27:00.1 3:23/K
27:06.3 3:23/K
27:06.5 3:23/K
27:13.8  3:24/K
27:14.6  3:24/K
27:16.1 3:25/K
27:19.9 3:25/K
27:23.0 3:25/K
27:26.6  3:26/K
27:30.7 3:26/K
27:31.6 3:26/K
27:32.4  3:27/K
27:38.9 3:27/K
27:41.6 3:28/K
27:43.4  3:28/K
27:48.8 3:29/K
27:50.4  3:29/K
27:51.0 3:29/K
28:04.0 3:31/K
28:04.4 3:31/K
28:06.7 3:31/K
28:14.8 3:32/K
28:33.4  3:34/K
28:39.5 3:35/K
28:42.1 3:35/K

10/21/2017 12:52:22



Race Date

October 20, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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>7)
73
>7)
74
>7)
>7)
>7)
75
>7)
76
>7)
77
>7)
78
>7)
79
80

458
274
449
289
345
347
154
291
160
436
432
271
454
293
187
273
272

Garett Zakrzewski
Steven Porter
Max Gonzalez
Nathan Patterson
John Noyes
Israel Parsons
Tyler Anderson
Jacob Schweitzer
Jared Greenberg
Nathan Hiemer
Jesus Arellano
Tory Bergan
Adam Siira
Asher Wahl
Anthony Howe
Sahil Pandit
Colin Olson

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Winona State
Minot State
Winona State
Northern State
Sioux Falls

Sioux Falls
Concordia-St. Paul
Northern State
Concordia-St. Paul
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Wayne St. (Neb.)
Minot State
Winona State
Northern State
MSU-Moorhead
Minot State

Minot State

Grade
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO

2017 NSIC XC Championships
Overall Finish List

6:46
6:56
6:43
6:37
6:43
6:51
6:59
6:43
6:59
7:00
7:07
6:58
6:57
6:56
6:48
7:11
7:16

Finish

Time Pace
28:49.5 3:36/K
28:52.5 3:37/K
28:57.8 3:37/K
29:00.6  3:38/K
29:01.4 3:38/K
29:06.1 3:38/K
29:11.5 3:39/K
29:43.0 3:43/K
29:59.7 3:45/K
30:15.5 3:47/K
30:21.8 3:48/K
30:28.0 3:49/K
30:35.9 3:49/K
30:37.9 3:50/K
31:33.1 3:57/K
31:35.8 3:57/K
33:22.3 4:10/K

10/21/2017 12:52:22



Race Date
October 20, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Augustana (S.D.)
Team Score (places): 36

107
115
101
104
120
117
102
110
103
112
121
118

Alec Kray

Aaron Runge
Logan Burns
Sean Heaton
Jesus Urtusuastegui
Nathaniel Souther
Skylar DeJong
Nick Larsen

Noah Hanson
Austin Miller
Endre Wigaard
Alex Tietz
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Team - Minnesota-Duluth
Team Score (places): 98

249
246
240
237
248
233
234
247
250
238
243
244

Cody Sedbrook
Isaac Overmyer
Luke Lahr

Henry Jessen
Grant Pulver
Blake Anderson
Adam Armbruster
Josh Peterson
Owen Smalley
Jake Kluver
Christian Leonard
Wyatt Midtvedt
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el =
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Team - Sioux Falls
Team Score (places): 109

348
333
340
330
341
342
338
331
339
344
345

Mason Phillips
Steven Brown
Jase Kraft
Daniel Armstrong
Nick Lawson
Josh Liester
Blake Johnston
Billy Beseman
Grant Johnston
Mitchell Mund
John Noyes

© o0 ~NOOOTh~ WNPE

N
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2017 NSIC XC Championships
Final Team Results

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Grade Place
FR 3
SO 5
SR 8
JR 9
SO 11
SO (14)
SO (18)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 12
JR 17
JR 20
SR 24
SR 25
SR (26)
JR (31)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO 1
SO 2
JR 23
SO 40
SR 43
JR (45)
SO (52)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7

1
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:57.4

3 24:48.0 24:48.0

8 24:51.2 49:39.2
16 25:00.6  1:14:39.8
25 25:02.2 1:39:142.0
36 25:05.1 2:04:47.1
(50) 25:13.3  2:30:00.4
(68) 25:26.4  2:55:26.8
25:31.7  3:20:58.5

25:43.7  3:46:42.2

26:02.9 4:12:45.1

26:53.8  4:39:38.9

27:32.4 5:07:11.3

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 25:30.6

12 25:08.5 25:08.5
29 25:22.0 50:30.5
49 25:36.1 1:16:06.6
73 251417  1:41:48.3
98 251449  2:07:33.2
(124) 25:146.5  2:33:19.7
(155) 26:01.7 2:59:21.4
26:15.6  3:25:37.0

26:16.8  3:51:53.8

26:36.4  4:18:30.2

26:50.9 4:45:21.1

26:54.5 5:12:15.6

Finish Position

3

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Average Time: 25:24.8

1 24:06.6 24:06.6

3 24:35.4 48:42.0

26 25:140.3  1:14:22.3
66 26:19.8 1:40:42.1
109 26:22.0 2:07:04.1
(154) 26:27.2  2:33:31.3
(206) 26:44.8 3:00:16.1
26:51.6  3:27:07.7

26:55.6  3:54:03.3

27:16.1  4:21:19.4

29:01.4  4:50:20.8

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

10/21/2017 12:52:31



2017 NSIC XC Championships

Race Date
October 20, 2017 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sioux Falls Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 25:24.8
12 347 Israel Parsons JR More Than 7 29:06.1 5:19:26.9 0:00.0
Team - U-Mary Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 25:43.1
1 375 Derek Myers JR 7 7 24:55.5 24:55.5 0:00.0
2 365 Creighton Barrett SO 21 28 25:38.1 50:33.6 0:00.0
3 372 Tyler Erickson JR 29 57 25:56.2  1:16:29.8 0:00.0
4 369 Kevin Carpenter SR 30 87 25:58.9  1:42:28.7 0:00.0
5 366 Harrison Bentzel SO 34 121 26:07.1 2:08:35.8 0:00.0
6 373 Jered McCafferty FR (59) (180) 27:06.3 2:35:42.1 0:00.0
7 368 Jonathan Bressler SO (61) (241) 27:14.6  3:02:56.7 0:00.0
8 379 Samuel Wilke SO More Than 7 27:48.8  3:30:45.5 0:00.0
Team - Minnesota State Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 25:43.3
1 208 Caleb Burke JR 10 10 25:03.8 25:03.8 0:00.0
2 215 Austin Yardley SO 15 25 25:13.3 50:17.1 0:00.0
3 211 Austin Pasch JR 22 47 25:38.2  1:15:55.3 0:00.0
4 212 lIsaiah Rabata SO 38 85 26:16.6  1:42:11.9 0:00.0
5 209 Derek Cruz JR 44 129 26:24.8 2:08:36.7 0:00.0
6 213 Andrew Ruiz FR (47) (176) 26:32.6  2:35:09.3 0:00.0
7 214 Jacob Wabhlers FR (55) (231) 26:51.1  3:02:00.4 0:00.0
8 210 Julian Manley SR More Than 7 26:54.3 3:28:54.7 0:00.0
Team - MSU-Moorhead Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 25:47.2
1 196 Josh Young JR 4 4 24:50.3 24:50.3 0:00.0
2 197 Nadir Yusuf SO 13 17 25:10.7 50:01.0 0:00.0
3 190 Nick Marshall FR 33 50 26:04.5 1:16:05.5 0:00.0
4 191 Drew Mears FR 39 89 26:17.8  1:42:23.3 0:00.0
5 184 Devin Deringer FR 48 137 26:32.7 2:08:56.0 0:00.0
6 193 Alec Sanbeck FR (49) (186) 26:33.2 2:35:29.2 0:00.0
7 189 Hunter Kjelshus FR (51) (237) 26:44.3  3:02:13.5 0:00.0
8 188 Aaron Johnson FR More Than 7 27:06.5 3:29:20.0 0:00.0
9 185 Jacob Dickerson FR More Than 7 27:30.7 3:56:50.7 0:00.0
10 192 Anthony Plumb FR More Than 7 28:14.8  4:25:05.5 0:00.0
11 187 Anthony Howe FR More Than 7 31:33.1 4:56:38.6 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 2 10/21/2017 12:52:31



Race Date

October 20, 2017

2017 NSIC XC Championships
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Concordia-St. Paul Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 26:00.6
1 153 Benjamin Allen SO 16 16 25:20.7 25:20.7 0:00.0
2 169 Caleb Troe JR 19 35 25:30.8 50:51.5 0:00.0
3 163 Peyton Holmes SO 32 67 26:03.0 1:16:54.5 0:00.0
4 168 Cole Oslin SO 42 109 26:20.9  1:43:15.4 0:00.0
5 164 Tyler Hudson SO 54 163 26:47.9  2:10:03.3 0:00.0
6 159 Zeke Green FR (56) (219) 26:52.7  2:36:56.0 0:00.0
7 155 Spencer Bergen SO (58) (277) 27:00.1  3:03:56.1 0:00.0
8 170 Cory Warner SO More Than 7 27:26.6  3:31:22.7 0:00.0
9 158 lan Dewey FR More Than 7 27:38.9  3:59:01.6 0:00.0
10 162 Ross Hickey SO More Than 7 27:43.4  4:26:45.0 0:00.0
11 154 Tyler Anderson JR More Than 7 29:11.5 4:55:56.5 0:00.0
12 160 Jared Greenberg FR More Than 7 29:59.7  5:25:56.2 0:00.0
Team - Winona State Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 26:09.5
1 448 Jesse Frank JR 27 27 25:49.0 25:49.0 0:00.0
2 453 Charles Schauer SR 35 62 26:07.5 51:56.5 0:00.0
3 447 Cole Cohorst FR 36 98 26:08.8  1:18:05.3 0:00.0
4 451 Reed Parent SR 37 135 26:12.0 1:44:17.3 0:00.0
5 456 Kyle Turba FR 46 181 26:30.3 2:10:47.6 0:00.0
6 450 Ethan Hemmelman SR (62) (243) 27:19.9  2:38:07.5 0:00.0
7 455 Ross Stevensen FR (65) (308) 27:41.6  3:05:49.1 0:00.0
8 457 Micah Warning SO More Than 7 28:42.1  3:34:31.2 0:00.0
9 458 Garett Zakrzewski SO More Than 7 28:49.5 4:03:20.7 0:00.0
10 449 Max Gonzalez SR More Than 7 28:57.8  4:32:18.5 0:00.0
11 454 Adam Siira FR More Than 7 30:35.9 5:02:54.4 0:00.0
Team - SW Minnesota St. Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 259 Average Time: 26:58.8
1 310 Bashir Aidrus SO 6 6 24:55.3 24:55.3 0:00.0
2 316 Logan Knutson FR 60 66 27:13.8 52:09.1 0:00.0
3 315 Clayton Hartle FR 63 129 27:23.0 1:19:32.1 0:00.0
4 312 Ben Broze JR 64 193 27:31.6  1:47:03.7 0:00.0
5 313 Joe Bustrak FR 66 259 27:50.4  2:14:54.1 0:00.0
6 311 Evan Bonneson SR (71) (330) 28:33.4  2:43:27.5 0:00.0
Team - Wayne St. (Neb.) Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 263 Average Time: 27:01.6
1 433 Antoine Bardou SR 28 28 25:52.5 25:52.5 0:00.0
2 434 Jack Doughty SO 41 69 26:19.9 52:12.4 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 20, 2017

2017 NSIC XC Championships
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Wayne St. (Neb.)

Team Score (places): 263
3 439 Isaias Solorio SO
4 435 Brock Hegarty FR
5 438 Bailey Peckham FR
6 437 Nathan Pearson SO
7 436 Nathan Hiemer FR
8 432 Jesus Arellano FR
Team - Northern State

Team Score (places): 321
1 290 Tanner Peltier JR
2 288 Donovan Miller FR
3 292 Logan Swenson JR
4 289 Nathan Patterson SO
5 291 Jacob Schweitzer SR
6 293 Asher Wahl SO
Team - Minot State

Team Score (places): 377
1 275 Devan Shumway JR
2 274 Steven Porter SR
3 271 Tory Bergan SO
4 273 Sahil Pandit JR
5 272 Colin Olson SO

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
57 126
67 193
70 263
(72) (335)
(76) (411)
More Than 7
Finish Position
50 50
53 103
69 172
74 246
75 321
(78) (399)
Finish Position
68 68
73 141
77 218
79 297
80 377
4

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 10
Average Time: 27:01.6

26:58.1  1:19:10.5 0:00.0
27:51.0 1:47:01.5 0:00.0
28:06.7  2:15:08.2 0:00.0
28:39.5  2:43:47.7 0:00.0
30:15.,5 3:14:03.2 0:00.0
30:21.8  3:44:25.0 0:00.0

11
Average Time: 28:03.2

26:40.6 26:40.6 0:00.0
26:47.7 53:28.3 0:00.0
28:04.4  1:21:32.7 0:00.0
29:00.6  1:50:33.3 0:00.0
29:43.0 2:20:16.3 0:00.0
30:37.9  2:50:54.2 0:00.0

12
Average Time: 30:28.5

28:04.0 28:04.0 0:00.0
28:52.5 56:56.5 0:00.0
30:28.0 1:27:24.5 0:00.0
31:35.8  1:59:00.3 0:00.0
33:22.3  2:32:22.6 0:00.0

10/21/2017 12:52:31
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